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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Tony Williams 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-500652-RFP 
23-101605-ITB 
23-101603-ITB 
23-101595-ITB 

EK Health Kristi Cole 
 

Ph: 877-861-1595 
x 192   

kcole@ekhealth.com N N 23-500652-RFP 

Sitemed Jennifer 
Skibicki 

 
Ph: 877-613-1990 jskibicki@sitemed.net N N 23-101603-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:info@dokuntech.com
mailto:corine@rkreeves.com
mailto:lawandab@facilitymsg.com
mailto:cbuzz.bus@gmail.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Empowerment Resource 
Center, Inc. 

Jacqueline 
Brown 

 
Ph: 404-526-1145 jbrown@erc-inc.org N N 23-101603-ITB 

Concentra Medical 
Centers Elissa Oshinski 

 
Ph: 480-450-1475 eoshinski@concentra.com N N 23-101603-ITB 

CorVel Corporation Scott C. Hughes 
 

Ph: 770-630-3572 scott_hughes@corvel.com. N N 23-500652-RFP 

DAF Concrete, Inc. Audrey Clyde 
 

Ph: 770-629-4036 sanchez20161972@outlook.com N Y 23-101605-ITB 

Dana Safety Supply Jonathan 
Sizemore 

 
Ph: 813-348-4866 jsizemore@danasafetysupply.com N N 23-101595-ITB 

Concentra Medical 
Centers Fathia Darden 

 
Ph:  470-304-7051 Fathia_Darden@concentra.com N N 23-101603-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Virtual Accounting 
Group Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 917-703-4815 faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y 23-500652-RFP 

MTBM Global Dr. Silvio Reyes 
 

Ph: 770-987-7414 ssr@mtbmglobal.com N N 23-500652-RFP 

Lawman and Shooters Orlando 
Rioseco 

 
Ph: 321-390-1917 Orioseco@lawmens.net N N 23-101595-ITB 

CorVel Corporation Alison Houston 
 

Ph: 404-858-5975 alison_houston@corvel.com N N 23-500652-RFP 

Concentra Medical 
Centers 

Dr. Joy M. 
Hamilton 

 
Ph: 203-843-4671 joy_hamilton@concentra.com N N 23-101603-ITB 

Caduceus USA Rebecca L 
Fitzgerald 

 
Ph: 404-953-0786 rfitzgerald@caduceusoccmed.com N N 23-101603-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Ask Me Your MD, Inc. Patricia Kelly 
Marsh 

 
Ph: 404-999-0236 Patricia@askmeyourmd.com N N 23-500652-RFP 

Broadspire, A Crawford 
Company Jim Kenney 

 
Ph: 617-901-3042 James.Kenney@choosebroadspire.com N N 23-500652-RFP 

Caduceus USA Griffin 
Markwith 

 
Ph: 470-705-0584 gmarkwith@caduceusoccmed.com N N 23-101603-ITB 

Entenmann-Rovin Co. Michelle 
Rosenbach 

 
Ph: 323-278-1999 michelle@erbadge.com N N 23-101595-ITB 

Accuro Solutions Jonathan 
Eichenbaum 

 
Ph: 941-592-8598 jon.eichenbaum@accurosolutions.com N N 23-500652-RFP 

Accuro Solutions Larry Brinton 
 

Ph: 615-347-6745 Larry.brinton@accurosolutions.com N N 23-500652-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:Patricia@askmeyourmd.com
mailto:James.Kenney@choosebroadspire.com
mailto:gmarkwith@caduceusoccmed.com
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500652-RFP 
23-101605-ITB 
23-101603-ITB 
23-101595-ITB 
23-101586-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

myMatrixx®, by 
Evernorth Gene Levulis 

 
Ph: 407-970-1842 elevulis@myMatrixx.com N N 23-500652-RFP 

SiteMed John Chattin 
 

Ph: 404-226-6376 johnchattin3@gmail.com N N 23-101603-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:elevulis@myMatrixx.com
mailto:johnchattin3@gmail.com

